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Q.10 (TRUST IN BRANCHES OF FEDERAL GOVERNMENT) CONTINUED 

 

C. The Legislative branch, consisting of the U.S. Senate and House of Representatives 
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No  

opinion 

Great 

deal/Fair 

amount 

       

2022 Sep 1-16 3 35 39 23 * 38 

       

2021 Sep 1-17 5 32 37 25 1 37 





 

 

12. And how much trust and confidence do you have in the local governments in the area where you live when it 

comes to handling local problems -- a great deal, a fair amount, not very much, or none at all? 
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Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad or 

Less Republican Independent Democrat

Conservativ

e Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 812 469 335 594 195 157 216 426 358 274 176 274 333 187 331 283 178

Weighted n 812 400 397 529 264 213 266 318 287 228 294 241 354 198 307 293 198

57 34 22 41 16 8 14 31 24 16 17 28 18 9 27 19 8

7% 9% 5% 8% 6% 4% 5% 10% 8% 7% 6% 12% 5% 4% 9% 7% 4%

324 182 142 221 98 74 125



 

 

 

 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad or 

Less Republican Independent Democrat

Conservativ
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Unweighted n 812 469 335 594 195 157 216 426 358 274 176 274 333 187 331 283 178

Weighted n 812 400 397 529 264 213 266 318 287 228 294 241 354 198 307 293 198

146 79 67 101 41 28 32 83 69 38 38 44 56 41 62 44 35

18% 20% 17% 19% 16% 13% 12% 26% 24%
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